
Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kismaros

2014.05.04.
Eredménylista 21 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely

1. 266 1:19:28 Beda Szabolcs 19-39 Férfi

2. 272 1:26:58 Törőcsik Károly 19-39 Férfi

3. 201 1:36:36 Beráth Lajos 40-49 Férfi

4. 273 1:36:37 Kelemen Szilárd 40-49 Férfi

5. 269 1:40:05 Kassai Károly dr. 50 felett Férfi

6. 271 1:44:34 Povázsai Csaba 19-39 Férfi

7. 265 1:45:16 Hugyecz Attila 40-49 Férfi

8. 270 1:46:08 Szabó Attila 50 felett Férfi

9. 263 1:46:36 Töreky Renáta 19-39 Nő

10. 268 1:50:25 Róka László 50 felett Férfi

11. 245 1:50:30 Fodor Zsuzsanna 40-49 Nő

12. 261 1:50:50 Herczeg Péter 19-39 Férfi

13. 264 1:54:07 Hugyecz Edina 40-49 Nő

14. 256 1:57:28 Gerecs Lajos 40-49 Férfi

15. 230 2:01:18 Grőb János 50 felett Férfi

16. 262 2:02:03 Draxler Ferenc 40-49 Férfi

17. 267 2:02:03 Kondás Katalin 19-39 Nő



Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kismaros
2014.05.04.

Eredménylista 21 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 266 1:19:28 Beda Szabolcs 19-39 Férfi
2. 272 1:26:58 Törőcsik Károly 19-39 Férfi
3. 201 1:36:36 Beráth Lajos 40-49 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 263 1:46:36 Töreky Renáta 19-39 Nő
2. 245 1:50:30 Fodor Zsuzsanna 40-49 Nő
3. 264 1:54:07 Hugyecz Edina 40-49 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 266 1:19:28 Beda Szabolcs 19-39 Férfi
2. 272 1:26:58 Törőcsik Károly 19-39 Férfi
3. 271 1:44:34 Povázsai Csaba 19-39 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 263 1:46:36 Töreky Renáta 19-39 Nő
2. 267 2:02:03 Kondás Katalin 19-39 Nő
3. ######### #HIÁNYZIK ######### #########

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 201 1:36:36 Beráth Lajos 40-49 Férfi
2. 273 1:36:37 Kelemen Szilárd 40-49 Férfi
3. 265 1:45:16 Hugyecz Attila 40-49 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 245 1:50:30 Fodor Zsuzsanna 40-49 Nő
2. 264 1:54:07 Hugyecz Edina 40-49 Nő
3. ######### #HIÁNYZIK ######### #########

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 269 1:40:05 Kassai Károly dr. 50 felett Férfi
2. 270 1:46:08 Szabó Attila 50 felett Férfi
3. 268 1:50:25 Róka László 50 felett Férfi

ABSZOLÚT

19-39

40-50

50 felett



Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kismaros

2014.05.04.
Eredménylista 10 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely

1. 178 0:36:41 Papp Tamás 18 alatt Férfi

2. 188 0:37:28 Csorba Gábor 19-39 Férfi

3. 177 0:38:46 Tresó Gábor 19-39 Férfi

4. 123 0:41:32 Nagyapáti Ede 19-39 Férfi

5. 184 0:43:48 Huber-Szabó Lőrinc 19-39 Férfi

6. 116 0:44:53 Csizmadia Gábor 19-39 Férfi

7. 130 0:46:33 Kardos Attila 19-39 Férfi

8. 112 0:47:17 Lelkes Zoltán 40-49 Férfi

9. 179 0:48:22 Tőkés Ilona 19-39 Nő

10. 125 0:49:20 Marincsák Zoltán 19-39 Férfi

11. 118 0:49:43 Sánta János 40-49 Férfi

12. 140 0:50:13 Kardos Tibor 50 felett Férfi

13. 174 0:51:04 Szabó Csaba 50 felett Férfi

14. 100 0:51:51 Squor Bálint 18 alatt Férfi

15. 113 0:52:00 Jusztin Ferenc 50 felett Férfi

16. 166 0:54:23 Bűdi Gábor 40-49 Férfi

17. 172 0:55:40 Rith Szilvia 40-49 Nő

18. 180 0:55:50 Lange Péter 19-39 Férfi

19. 117 0:56:44 Zelizi József 19-39 Férfi

20. 169 0:57:23 Toth Timea 40-49 Nő

21. 183 1:03:19 Pechál Nikolett 19-39 Nő

22. 173 1:05:10 Gyetvai Gabriella 40-49 Nő

23. 175 1:06:01 Szabó Csabáné 50 felett Nő

24. 176 1:10:02 Böröcz Mária 50 felett Nő

25. 187 1:10:30 Tatár Szilvia 19-39 Nő

26. 185 1:17:13 Tatár Bátor 18 alatt Férfi

27. 186 1:17:14 Tatár Dzsó 40-49 Férfi



Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kismaros
2014.05.04.

Eredménylista 10 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 178 0:36:41 Papp Tamás 18 alatt Férfi
2. 188 0:37:28 Csorba Gábor 19-39 Férfi
3. 177 0:38:46 Tresó Gábor 19-39 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 179 0:48:22 Tőkés Ilona 19-39 Nő
2. 172 0:55:40 Rith Szilvia 40-49 Nő
3. 169 0:57:23 Toth Timea 40-49 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 178 0:36:41 Papp Tamás 18 alatt Férfi
2. 100 0:51:51 Squor Bálint 18 alatt Férfi
3. 185 1:17:13 Tatár Bátor 18 alatt Férfi

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 188 0:37:28 Csorba Gábor 19-39 Férfi
2. 177 0:38:46 Tresó Gábor 19-39 Férfi
3. 123 0:41:32 Nagyapáti Ede 19-39 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 179 0:48:22 Tőkés Ilona 19-39 Nő
2. 183 1:03:19 Pechál Nikolett 19-39 Nő
3. 187 1:10:30 Tatár Szilvia 19-39 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 112 0:47:17 Lelkes Zoltán 40-49 Férfi
2. 118 0:49:43 Sánta János 40-49 Férfi
3. 166 0:54:23 Bűdi Gábor 40-49 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 172 0:55:40 Rith Szilvia 40-49 Nő
2. 169 0:57:23 Toth Timea 40-49 Nő
3. 173 1:05:10 Gyetvai Gabriella 40-49 Nő

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 140 0:50:13 Kardos Tibor 50 felett Férfi
2. 174 0:51:04 Szabó Csaba 50 felett Férfi
3. 113 0:52:00 Jusztin Ferenc 50 felett Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely
1. 175 1:06:01 Szabó Csabáné 50 felett Nő
2. 176 1:10:02 Böröcz Mária 50 felett Nő
3. ######### #HIÁNYZIK #HIÁNYZIK #########

ABSZOLÚT

18 alatt

19-39

40-49

50 felett



Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kismaros

2014.05.04.
Eredménylista 1,5 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely

1. 627 0:04:22 Horányi Tamás 11 alatt Férfi

2. 624 0:04:28 Bernáth Martin 11-14 Férfi

3. 623 0:04:29 Bernáth Dominik 11-14 Férfi

4. 631 0:04:33 Lukács Gergő 11-14 Férfi

5. 628 0:04:56 Horányi Dóra 11-14 Nő

6. 625 0:05:23 Rith Napsugár 11 alatt Nő

7. 621 0:05:28 Marincsák Zoltán 11 alatt Férfi

8. 622 0:05:31 Marincsák Péter 11 alatt Férfi

9. 629 0:05:42 Bartha Anna 11-14 Nő

10. 630 0:06:14 Bovekin Sára Boróka 11 alatt Nő

11. 626 0:06:43 Vén Levente 11 alatt Férfi



Előzd meg a Kisvasutat! Kismaros

2014.05.04.
Eredménylista 1,5 km

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely

1. 627 0:04:22 Horányi Tamás 11 alatt Férfi
2. 621 0:05:28 Marincsák Zoltán 11 alatt Férfi
3. 622 0:05:31 Marincsák Péter 11 alatt Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely

1. 625 0:05:23 Rith Napsugár 11 alatt Nő
2. 630 0:06:14 Bovekin Sára Boróka 11 alatt Nő
3. ######### #HIÁNYZIK ######### #########

S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely

1. 624 0:04:28 Bernáth Martin 11-14 Férfi
2. 623 0:04:29 Bernáth Dominik 11-14 Férfi
3. 631 0:04:33 Lukács Gergő 11-14 Férfi
S. Rajtsz. Idő Név Kat/hely F/N/hely

1. 628 0:04:56 Horányi Dóra 11-14 Nő
2. 629 0:05:42 Bartha Anna 11-14 Nő
3. ######### #HIÁNYZIK ######### #########

11 alatt

11-14


